P O N E N T E
Bold and uncompromising,
the Ponente's distinctive metalwork
delivers craftsmanship to your home.
The experts' choice, you know
you're in safe hands when
you close this door.
Shown Bespoke, with headrail, polished antique

-	 8mm door
-	 1950mm tall
-	 Supplied without headrail
-	 Positive closure with ball catch
Notes
-	 Please read installation notes opposite
	 before specifying this door
ONE
Select Size		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Up to 800mm		  £2,136	 £1,780.00
Up to 1000mm		  £2,362	 £1,968.33
Sizes (in mm)
					     Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment		  Code		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
600mm	 570-600		  DF-D600 L or R	 £1,577	 £1,314.17
625mm	 595-625		  DF-D625 L or R	 £1,614	 £1,345.00
650mm	 620-650		  DF-D650 L or R	 £1,647	 £1,372.50
675mm	 645-675		  DF-D675 L or R	 £1,679	 £1,399.17
700mm	 670-700		  DF-D700 L or R	 £1,717	 £1,430.83
725mm	 695-725		  DF-D725 L or R	 £1,744	 £1,453.33
750mm	 720-750		  DF-D750 L or R	 £1,771	 £1,475.83
775mm	 745-775		  DF-D775 L or R	 £1,814	 £1,511.67
800mm	 770-800		  DF-D800 L or R	 £1,840	 £1,533.33
825mm	 795-825		  DF-D825 L or R	 £1,873	 £1,560.83
850mm	 820-850		  DF-D850 L or R	 £1,905	 £1,587.50
875mm	 845-875		  DF-D875 L or R	 £1,932	 £1,610.00
900mm	 870-900		  DF-D900 L or R	 £1,970	 £1,641.67
Select Handing
Left Hand Right Hand
TWO
Left Hand Right Hand